203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux V1 03212020 1
Specifications may change without notice
FSPG
Fidelux Smart Parking Garage Series
Product Description
Fidelux takes the lead in the industry with FSPG Smart Parking Garage fixtures,

Dimensions
Features and Benefits
FSPG Series Product Ordering Guide
Example: FSPG-40W-50K     WH-SW6
Series CCT Voltage Dimming Mounting
FSPG-25W (25W)
FSPG-40W (40W)
FSPG-60W (60W)
FSPG-65W (65W)
40K (4000K)
50K (5000K)
120-277V STD 0-10V Dim-to-off STD White STD Surface Mount Plate STD
Pendant Mount STD (3/4” Threaded
KO for Rigid Pipe /Pendant Mount
on back center. Comes standard
with 12” cables.)
SW6 (6ft 14/2 SJ cord with weather
proof connector from 1/2” KO from
side of fixture ) Consult Factory
4.
5’
’
11.5”
The Fidelux FSPG Series provides years of reliable operation in
environments requiring protection from dust and liquids
5
3/4” Threaded top KO
WET LOCATION
IP65
R AT E D
12-24V
AUXILIARY
POWER
IK08
IMPACT
RATED
WET
Products featuring the Auxiliary Power badge allow wide
flexibility in choice of your controls.
12-24V
AUXILIARY
POWER
DIM TO OFF
For additional functionality, the FSPG Smart Parking Garage
Sensor Series offers programmable factory-installed microwave sensor
with motion and daylight sensing. Please visit our website or contact
us for more information.
203 774 5653   |   info@fidelux.com
©2020 Fidelux V1 03212020 2
Specifications may change without notice
Project Name:
Type:
Date:
FSPG Series Performance Summary
Electrical Summary
Auxiliary Power
DLC QPL Product Identification
FSPG-25W FSPG-40W FSPG-60W FSPG-65W
Efficacy lm/W @5000K 139.3 139.9 139.7 149.7
Lumens @4000K 3556 5732 8629 9998
Lumens @5000K 3564 5737 8644 10,000
CRI 83 83 83 84
Power Factor @ 5000K >0.90
THD @ 120VAC <15.0%
CCT/Kelvin Temp Options 40K / 50K
Voltage 100-277VAC
Driver Dim-to-off / 12-24V aux output
Dimming 0-10V
Listings/Qualifications UL, DLC 4.4 Premium, Integral controls, Continuous Below ≤10%
L70 Lifespan 100,000 Hours
Ambient Working Temp -40˚F to 104˚F (-40˚C to +40˚C)
Weight 6.6 lbs